Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: names

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) Pedro
eroPd
3) Maria
araMi
5) last name
aiopelld
7) Enrique
Eqgienru
9) Francisco
nsoacFrci
11) Carlos
aCrols
13) Rafael
Raelaf
15) Rosario
Roariso
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

Jesus

Jsues

Maria Isabel

ri alelabMsa

Rosa

osRa

Maria Jesus

a sUMariJes

Luis

iLus

Manuel

nelMau

Antonia

Aonniat

Concepcién

opncecionC

922c8




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: names
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) Dolores
Dolreos
19) Maria Teresa

aTer esriaaM
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18)

José

éosJ

922c8

2



Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 922c8

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1="Pedro, 2 = Jesus, 3 =Maria, 4 = Maria Isabel , 5 = apellido , 6 = Rosa, 7 = Enrique , 8 = Maria Jesus , 9 = Francisco ,
10 = Luis, 11 = Carlos , 12 = Manuel , 13 = Rafael , 14 = Antonia , 15 = Rosario , 16 = Concepcién , 17 = Dolores , 18 = José
, 19 = Maria Teresa
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